4725 Lawndale
La Marque, TX 77568
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189
Copyright © 2004 - Bebco Industries, Incorporated - All Rights Reserved
1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 5 & 6
Ton Industrial Grade Wall
Mounted Air Conditioners

non-programmable. Thermostats with an "A" suffix are programmable
with automatic switch-over between Heating and Cooling Modes.
Model Number Designations
Local Sales Representative
IMPORTANT NOTES
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Warranty & Liability policies available upon request.
Coiled Wire Heater Elements
Typical Model: IX - WAC - 15 - A - G2 - 0
Model
IX - Industrial Grade
Style
WAC - Wall Mount
Air Conditioner
Tonnage
BTU Rating*
15 - 1.5 Tons 18300
20 - 2.0 Tons 24000
25 - 2.5 Tons 31000
30 - 3.0 Tons 36000
35 - 3.5 Tons 43000
40 - 4.0 Tons 47500
50 - 5.0 Tons 57500
60 - 6.0 Tons 68000
Voltage
A - Single Phase 208/230 VAC 60 Hz
B ** - Three Phase 208/230 VAC 60 Hz
C *** - Three Phase 460 VAC 60 Hz
D - Three Phase 208 VAC 50 Hz
E - Three Phase 415 VAC 50 Hz
Class I Electrical Rating
Interior Exterior
G2 - Nonhazardous Division 2
22 - Division 2 Division 2
21 - Division 2 Division 1
11 - Division 1 Division 1
(see below for additional electrical ratings)
Paint Finish
0 - Standard Finish
1 - White Urethane Finish
2 - Custom Finish
UL Listed Standard Model Selection Notes:
* BTU rating @ 75° F outside ambient - Units operating at or below
65° F outside ambient require low ambient control accessory
** Voltage not available for 1.5 ton Unit
*** Voltage not available for 1.5 or 2.0 ton Units
Non-UL Listed Special Order Model Selection Notes:
Voltages "D" & "E" above - 50 Hz - available by special order
G1, 21, 1G, 12 & 11 Rated Units feature purged components
GG, G1, 2G, 21, 1G, 12, & 11 Rated Units available by special order
Class II & Zone 1 & 2 Rated Units available by special order
For more information and availability, please contact Bebco
Finned Tube Heater Elements
KGA Engineering Company, Inc.
Bebco Midwest Representative
847.367.5700